
DEPARTMENT OF ARCHITECTURE 

SCHEDULE FOR REMEDIAL CLASSES 

SEPTEMBER 2017 

VENUE: Department of Architecture 

DATE DAY 05:00-06:00PM 06:00-07:00 PM 07:00-08:00PM 

04.09.2017  Mon 
AMIT SHIULY AMIT SHIULY SUMONJIT SARKAR 

Structural Mechanics I Structural Mechanics I Mathematics I 

05.09.2017 Tue 
SUMONJIT SARKAR SUMONJIT SARKAR AMIT SHIULY 

Mathematics I Mathematics I Theory of Structure II 

06.09.2017 Wed 
AMIT SHIULY AMIT SHIULY JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI 

Theory of Structure II Theory of Structure II Mathematics II 

07.09.2017 Thu 
JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI AMIT SHIULY 

Mathematics II Mathematics II Structural Mechanics I 

08.09.2017 Fri 
AMIT SHIULY AMIT SHIULY SUMONJIT SARKAR 

Structural Mechanics I Structural Mechanics I Mathematics I 

12.09.2017 Tue 
SUMONJIT SARKAR SUMONJIT SARKAR AMIT SHIULY 

Mathematics I Mathematics I Theory of Structure II 

13.09.2017 Wed 
AMIT SHIULY AMIT SHIULY JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI 

Theory of Structure II Theory of Structure II Mathematics II 

14.09.2017 Thu 
  JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI 
  Mathematics II Mathematics II 

15.09.2017 Fri 
AMIT SHIULY AMIT SHIULY SUMONJIT SARKAR 

Structural Mechanics I Structural Mechanics I Mathematics I 

18.09.2017 Mon 
SUMONJIT SARKAR SUMONJIT SARKAR AMIT SHIULY 

Mathematics I Mathematics I Theory of Structure II 

20.09.2017 Wed 
AMIT SHIULY AMIT SHIULY JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI 

Theory of Structure II Theory of Structure II Mathematics II 

21.09.2017 Thu 
  JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI JAYANTA KUMAR MAJHI 

  Mathematics II Mathematics II 

22.09.2017 Fri 
AMIT SHIULY AMIT SHIULY   

Structural Mechanics I Structural Mechanics I   
 


